
17330 State Hwy 371 North
PO Box 507 

Brainerd, MN 56401

Need a new card? You can 
print from website, login in 

on the moble app. or call 

1-800-648-9401

The Co-op Connections card program is an 
exclusive benefit for the members of Crow Wing 
Power. 

Download Mobile App, 
Coop Connections, from 
your preferred app store.

Login or Create an 

Account

Search out local deals 

View your Coop Card

So many ways to save

Go Mobile
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Each member of our co-op receives the Co-op Connections Card Free. 
There’s no sign-up. No annual fees. You get your Co-op Connections 
Card simply because you are a member of Crow Wing Power.Crow Wing Power. 

Save this list but stay up to date with saving changes or additions by 
visiting www.cwpower.com and clicking Coop Connections. 

Show your card at participating locations and start saving today.

For online shopping, simply use the coupon codes and/or links 
provided on the site to save. 
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When you support a 
Small Business

You’re supporting a dream

2023
Participating 
Businesses 

source:www.fundera.com

Small businesses generate $68 of local economic return for every $100 
spent with them.
Over $9.3 billion would be directly returned to our economy if every US 
family spent just $10 a month on local business.

Small businesses donate 250% more than large businesses to community 
causes.



Co-op Connections participating local businesses 

Crosslake Auto Body Crosslake Auto Body 		                                 218-692-5000		                                 218-692-5000
Free set of wiper blades (up to $20 value) with any windshield replacementFree set of wiper blades (up to $20 value) with any windshield replacement
Lakes Audio, BaxterLakes Audio, Baxter			               218-829-5529			               218-829-5529
$25 off remote starters installed; $25 off detailing;10% off marine and car audio$25 off remote starters installed; $25 off detailing;10% off marine and car audio
Mills GM, BaxterMills GM, Baxter			                                  218-829-3504			                                  218-829-3504
Service work discounts (call for discount)Service work discounts (call for discount)
ROC Detail, Brainerd  		                                 218-454-1620ROC Detail, Brainerd  		                                 218-454-1620
10% off any automotive and boat detail service, 10% off truck accessories, 10% off bed 10% off any automotive and boat detail service, 10% off truck accessories, 10% off bed 
linersliners
Sound Connection, Brainerd Sound Connection, Brainerd 		                                 218-825-1916		                                218-825-1916
10% off remote start/heated seats installed; 10% off marine and car audio 10% off remote start/heated seats installed; 10% off marine and car audio (not valid with (not valid with 
other offers)other offers)

Automotive

Empowered Fitness, LongvilleEmpowered Fitness, Longville	                                218-363-6410	                                218-363-6410
$10 off enrollment fee$10 off enrollment fee
FitQuest, BaxterFitQuest, Baxter			                                  218-829-6453			                                  218-829-6453
$20.00 off enrollment fee$20.00 off enrollment fee
Takedown Gym, BrainerdTakedown Gym, Brainerd  		                                 218-454-1770  		                                 218-454-1770
100% off enrollment fee ($95 value)100% off enrollment fee ($95 value)

Health|Fitness

Home Improvements

Breezy Point Traditional Breezy Point Traditional  		                                 800-950-4960 		                                 800-950-4960
10% off green fees & cart rental - Sunday noon & all day Monday - Thursday (not valid 10% off green fees & cart rental - Sunday noon & all day Monday - Thursday (not valid 
with other discounts/promotions)with other discounts/promotions)
Crosswoods, CrosslakeCrosswoods, Crosslake  		                                 218-692-4653  		                                 218-692-4653
10% discount on regular 18 hole green fees (must rent cart) Not valid Saturdays or 10% discount on regular 18 hole green fees (must rent cart) Not valid Saturdays or 
Holiday weekends.Holiday weekends.
Emily Greens Golf CourseEmily Greens Golf Course			               218-763-2169			               218-763-2169
10% discount on regular green fees (not valid Sundays or Holiday weekends.)10% discount on regular green fees (not valid Sundays or Holiday weekends.)
Ridgewood Golf & Country Club, LongvilleRidgewood Golf & Country Club, Longville                          218-363-2444                          218-363-2444
10% discount of regular price green fees Mon-Thurs, excludes holidays, not valid for 10% discount of regular price green fees Mon-Thurs, excludes holidays, not valid for 
twilight rates or other discountstwilight rates or other discounts

Golf

Arrowwood Lodge, Waterpark & Recreation CenterArrowwood Lodge, Waterpark & Recreation Center        218-822-5634                                218-822-5634                        
$3.00 off regular waterpark admission$3.00 off regular waterpark admission
Mt. Ski Gull, Nisswa	Mt. Ski Gull, Nisswa			                                 218-963-4353		                                 218-963-4353
Buy one lift ticket, get 2nd lift ticket 50% off (valid same day only). No other discounts Buy one lift ticket, get 2nd lift ticket 50% off (valid same day only). No other discounts 
applyapply
Northland Kart Country, BrainerdNorthland Kart Country, Brainerd		              218-454-1602		              218-454-1602
$1.50 off mini golf ; $3 off Tour the Park Pass$1.50 off mini golf ; $3 off Tour the Park Pass
Paul Bunyan Land, BrainerdPaul Bunyan Land, Brainerd		                                 218-764-2524		                                 218-764-2524
$1.00 off regular admission. One discount card admits up to 4 people$1.00 off regular admission. One discount card admits up to 4 people
Wildwedge Mini Golf & Maze, Pequot LakesWildwedge Mini Golf & Maze, Pequot Lakes                       218-568-6995                       218-568-6995
Mini golf and maze discounts package for $9.95 per personMini golf and maze discounts package for $9.95 per person
Whistling Wolf Mini Golf & Maze, CrosslakeWhistling Wolf Mini Golf & Maze, Crosslake                        218-692-4653                        218-692-4653
$1.00 off combo (Play both Whistling Wolf and Dark Moon)$1.00 off combo (Play both Whistling Wolf and Dark Moon)

Entertainment | Recreation

Crow Wing Power Credit Union, BrainerdCrow Wing Power Credit Union, Brainerd                            218-825-2208                            218-825-2208
Only $100 closing costs on home equity loans up to $100,000 (NMLS #408088)Only $100 closing costs on home equity loans up to $100,000 (NMLS #408088)
Cygneture Title & Abstract, Inc, Brainerd, Baxter, LongvilleCygneture Title & Abstract, Inc, Brainerd, Baxter, Longville		             			             	
						                 218-828-0122                						                 218-828-0122                
$100 off closing fee for any real estate transaction. No other discounts apply. Must $100 off closing fee for any real estate transaction. No other discounts apply. Must 
present card prior to date of closing.present card prior to date of closing.  
Liberty Tax Service, BrainerdLiberty Tax Service, Brainerd			              218-824-9600			              218-824-9600
15% discount on tax preperations (not valid with other offers)15% discount on tax preperations (not valid with other offers)

Finance

Ace Hardware, Brainerd Ace Hardware, Brainerd 		                                 218-829-5476		                                 218-829-5476
10% off regular priced paint and paint accessories10% off regular priced paint and paint accessories
Advantage Seamless Gutters, Inc, BaxterAdvantage Seamless Gutters, Inc, Baxter                           218-270-2663                           218-270-2663
5% discount5% discount
Becker Crosslake FlooringBecker Crosslake Flooring			               218-692-4157			               218-692-4157
Free bottle of cleaner with floor covering purchaseFree bottle of cleaner with floor covering purchase
Cabin Check, BaxterCabin Check, Baxter 		                                 218-821-8772 		                                 218-821-8772
10% off any service we provide10% off any service we provide
Culligan Water, BaxterCulligan Water, Baxter		                                 218-829-5137		                                 218-829-5137
4 free bags of salt with 12 month delivery contract (new service only)4 free bags of salt with 12 month delivery contract (new service only)
Custom Drapery & Blinds by Michael Esch, BaxterCustom Drapery & Blinds by Michael Esch, Baxter           218-820-9982           218-820-9982
10% discount on entire order (may not be combined with other offers.) 10% discount on entire order (may not be combined with other offers.) 
Gull Lake Glass, BrainerdGull Lake Glass, Brainerd		                                 218-829-2881		                                 218-829-2881
10% discount - does not include labor, auto glass and commercial projects10% discount - does not include labor, auto glass and commercial projects
HirshfieldHirshfield’s’s   , Baxter   , Baxter		                                 218-824-0642		                                 218-824-0642
10% discount on regular priced items (excluding Sikkens products)10% discount on regular priced items (excluding Sikkens products)
Home Interior Supply, Crosslake	                                866-690-5565Home Interior Supply, Crosslake	                                866-690-5565
FREE in home consultation for flooring needsFREE in home consultation for flooring needs
Hudrlik Carpet, Aitkin, Baxter, CrosbyHudrlik Carpet, Aitkin, Baxter, Crosby	                                218-828-5009	                                218-828-5009
10% off in-stock carpet and vinyl10% off in-stock carpet and vinyl
Lakes Area Plumbing, BrainerdLakes Area Plumbing, Brainerd	                                218-821-6450	                                218-821-6450
10% off discount on installation Labor of new replacement electric water heater 10% off discount on installation Labor of new replacement electric water heater 
purchased from Crow Wing Powerpurchased from Crow Wing Power
Mid-State Refrigeration, BaxterMid-State Refrigeration, Baxter	                                218-828-4337	                                218-828-4337
15% discount of residential heating/cooling service call “parts only15% discount of residential heating/cooling service call “parts only””; 5% discount off ; 5% discount off 
major heating/cooling units (minimum purchase $1,000)major heating/cooling units (minimum purchase $1,000)
North Pines Interiors, LongvilleNorth Pines Interiors, Longville		              218-363-2848		              218-363-2848
10% off carpet pad with purchase of carpet10% off carpet pad with purchase of carpet
Northridge Construction & Woodworking, BrainerdNorthridge Construction & Woodworking, Brainerd         218-839-1986         218-839-1986
$300 discount on custom kitchen cabinet order $300 discount on custom kitchen cabinet order 

The Legacy, CragunThe Legacy, Cragun’’ss		                                 800-272-4867		                                 800-272-4867
20% discount on green fees, Mon - Fri (June 1 - Sept 30) at the Legacy Par 3 course or 20% discount on green fees, Mon - Fri (June 1 - Sept 30) at the Legacy Par 3 course or 
for Foot Golffor Foot Golf
Whitebirch, Breezy PointWhitebirch, Breezy Point 		                                 218-562-7177 		                                 218-562-7177
10% off green fees and cart rental - Sunday noon & all day Monday - Thursday. 10% off green fees and cart rental - Sunday noon & all day Monday - Thursday. 
Reservations accepted 48 hours in advance. Reservations accepted 48 hours in advance. 
Whitefish Golf Club, Pequot LakesWhitefish Golf Club, Pequot Lakes	                                218-543-4900	                                218-543-4900
10% off regular priced green fees, Sunday - Thursday. (Excludes holidays, not valid with 10% off regular priced green fees, Sunday - Thursday. (Excludes holidays, not valid with 
other discounts or promotions)other discounts or promotions)
Wildwedge Executive Golf Course, Pequot LakesWildwedge Executive Golf Course, Pequot Lakes             218-568-6995             218-568-6995
Unlimited golf $10 (9-hole short course) Valid Sunday - Friday onlyUnlimited golf $10 (9-hole short course) Valid Sunday - Friday only

Co-op Connections participating local businesses 

AmericInn by Wyndham, Pequot LakesAmericInn by Wyndham, Pequot Lakes	                               218-568-8400	                               218-568-8400
Receive 20% discount off any room type. Valide Sunday - Thursday. Not valid June, July, 
or August
Breezy Point ResortBreezy Point Resort		                                 800-432-3777		                                 800-432-3777
Receive 10% discount on lodging from Aug. 19 - May 31. 10% discount Sunday - Receive 10% discount on lodging from Aug. 19 - May 31. 10% discount Sunday - 
Thursday, June 1 - Aug. 18. Some restrictions may apply. Not valid July 4th or race week Thursday, June 1 - Aug. 18. Some restrictions may apply. Not valid July 4th or race week 
in Aug.in Aug.
Clamshell Beach-Cottages on WhitefishClamshell Beach-Cottages on Whitefish                             218-543-4731                             218-543-4731
Receive 10% discount on cottage rentals from Labor Day to Memorial Day. Can’t be Receive 10% discount on cottage rentals from Labor Day to Memorial Day. Can’t be 
combined with other specials or packages and is subject to availability combined with other specials or packages and is subject to availability 
CousinCousin’’s Cabins, Pine Rivers Cabins, Pine River			               218-947-3006			               218-947-3006
10% discount on spring & fall rates (May  15 - June 1; Aug. 15 - Sept. 30)10% discount on spring & fall rates (May  15 - June 1; Aug. 15 - Sept. 30)
Holiday Inn Express Hotel & Suites, BaxterHoliday Inn Express Hotel & Suites, Baxter                         218-824-3232                         218-824-3232
Receive 10% discount off your stay. Excludes race week in Aug.Receive 10% discount off your stay. Excludes race week in Aug.
Longville Inn				                                  218-363-2400Longville Inn				                                  218-363-2400
Receive 10% discount off your stay Receive 10% discount off your stay 
MielkeMielke’’s Fun at the Lakes Resort, Emilys Fun at the Lakes Resort, Emily                             952-440-1803                             952-440-1803
Receive a 20% discount during off-peak season (Oct. - April)Receive a 20% discount during off-peak season (Oct. - April)
Pine Peaks Lodge, CrosslakePine Peaks Lodge, Crosslake		                                888-488-7829		                                888-488-7829
10% off any room. Based on availability. Some restrictions may apply must mention 10% off any room. Based on availability. Some restrictions may apply must mention 
Connecions Card Discount when making reservationsConnecions Card Discount when making reservations
Super 8, Brainerd/BaxterSuper 8, Brainerd/Baxter		                                 218-828-4288		                                 218-828-4288
10% discount off any room (excludes race weekend in Aug.) $75 + tax room rate during 10% discount off any room (excludes race weekend in Aug.) $75 + tax room rate during 
power outages power outages 
Towering Pines Resort, Pequot LakesTowering Pines Resort, Pequot Lakes	                                218-543-4738	                                218-543-4738
First time guests can take $50 off your stay! (Minimum 2-night reservation) Cannot be First time guests can take $50 off your stay! (Minimum 2-night reservation) Cannot be 
combined with other discounts, packages or hot dealscombined with other discounts, packages or hot deals 
Wigwam Motel, EmilyWigwam Motel, Emily		                                 218-763-2995		                                 218-763-2995
Receive 10% discount (one night) or 15% discount (two nights)Receive 10% discount (one night) or 15% discount (two nights)
Wildwedge RV Park & Lodge Rooms, Pequot LakesWildwedge RV Park & Lodge Rooms, Pequot Lakes        218-568-5000        218-568-5000
10% off RV sites and motel room or suite (valid Sunday - Thursday)10% off RV sites and motel room or suite (valid Sunday - Thursday)
Whitefish Properties, CrosslakeWhitefish Properties, Crosslake	                                218-692-2246	                                218-692-2246
Receive a 10% discount on lodging at Whitefish Lodge & Suites and Manhattan Beach Receive a 10% discount on lodging at Whitefish Lodge & Suites and Manhattan Beach 
Lodge. Not valid with other offers, excluded special events or holidays Lodge. Not valid with other offers, excluded special events or holidays 
Woman Lake Lodge, HackensackWoman Lake Lodge, Hackensack	                                218-682-2426	                                218-682-2426
15% off Spring/Fall rates. 15% off last minute reservations   made within 7 days of stay15% off Spring/Fall rates. 15% off last minute reservations   made within 7 days of stay 

Lodging|Resorts

AntlerAntler’’s Restaurant, Breezy Points Restaurant, Breezy Point	                                218-562-7162	                                218-562-7162
10% dining discount up to 8 people (not valid with alcohol/early bird offers)10% dining discount up to 8 people (not valid with alcohol/early bird offers)
BaxterBaxter’’s Bar & Grills Bar & Grill		                                 218-822-3663		                                 218-822-3663
10% off food and beverage in restaurant 10% off food and beverage in restaurant 
Black Bear Lodge and Saloon, BaxterBlack Bear Lodge and Saloon, Baxter		              218-828-8400		              218-828-8400
10% dining discount for up to six people in a party (excludes alcohol). Not valid with 10% dining discount for up to six people in a party (excludes alcohol). Not valid with 
other coupons or promosother coupons or promos
FreddyFreddy’’s Grille, Grand View Lodge, Nisswas Grille, Grand View Lodge, Nisswa                        218-963-8740                        218-963-8740
16 oz tap beer or soft drink free with regular priced sandwich purchase (good for only 16 oz tap beer or soft drink free with regular priced sandwich purchase (good for only 
one cardholder)one cardholder)
Kentucky Fried Chicken, BaxterKentucky Fried Chicken, Baxter	                                218-829-1345	                                218-829-1345
10% discount on menu items- not valid with other specials10% discount on menu items- not valid with other specials
ManhattanManhattan’’s at Manhattan Beach Lodges at Manhattan Beach Lodge                           218-692-3381                           218-692-3381
5% discount on menu items (exludes alcohol). Not valid with other offers, excludes 5% discount on menu items (exludes alcohol). Not valid with other offers, excludes 
special events or holidaysspecial events or holidays
Marina Restuarant, Breezy PointMarina Restuarant, Breezy Point	                                218-562-7161	                                218-562-7161
10% discount on food up to 8 people10% discount on food up to 8 people 
Northwind Grille, BrainerdNorthwind Grille, Brainerd		                                 218-829-1551		                                 218-829-1551
5% discount5% discount
Oak Lawn Tavern, BrainerdOak Lawn Tavern, Brainerd		                                 218-829-7656		                                 218-829-7656
Get a quarter pound hamburger for $1.50Get a quarter pound hamburger for $1.50
Prairie Bay Restaurant, Baxter & SherwoodPrairie Bay Restaurant, Baxter & Sherwood                       218-824-6444                       218-824-6444
Receive 10% off all food and non-alcoholic beverages. Dine in onlyReceive 10% off all food and non-alcoholic beverages. Dine in only
The Legacy Grille, CragunThe Legacy Grille, Cragun’’ss		                                 800-272-4867		                                 800-272-4867
One free non-alcohlic beverage with menu purchaseOne free non-alcohlic beverage with menu purchase
Zorbaz Mexican and Pizza Joint, CrosslakeZorbaz Mexican and Pizza Joint, Crosslake                         218-692-4567                         218-692-4567
2 FREE Pops with purchase of large pizza2 FREE Pops with purchase of large pizza

Restaurants

Associates in Eyecare, Baxter, Nisswa, Pine RiverAssociates in Eyecare, Baxter, Nisswa, Pine River            218-829-1789            218-829-1789
10% off complete pair of eyewear. No other discounts apply10% off complete pair of eyewear. No other discounts apply
Great River Eye Clinic, Baxter, CrosbyGreat River Eye Clinic, Baxter, Crosby	                                800-952-3766	                                800-952-3766
40% off frames with purchase of prescription lenses. Offer not valid if covered by 40% off frames with purchase of prescription lenses. Offer not valid if covered by 
insurance. 20% discount on non-prescription eyewear, not including contacts or insurance. 20% discount on non-prescription eyewear, not including contacts or 
contract safety eyewear. No other discounts apply contract safety eyewear. No other discounts apply 
Midwest Family Eye Center, BaxterMidwest Family Eye Center, Baxter	                                218-829-9545	                                218-829-9545
15% off a complete pair of eyewear. No other discounts apply15% off a complete pair of eyewear. No other discounts apply 
Northland Smiles Dental, DeerwoodNorthland Smiles Dental, Deerwood	                                218-534-3141                          	                                218-534-3141                          
15% discount with full payment at time of service15% discount with full payment at time of service
Pearle Vision, BaxterPearle Vision, Baxter		                                 218-828-4024		                                 218-828-4024
30% off a complete pair of glasses. No other discounts apply30% off a complete pair of glasses. No other discounts apply
Sazama Family Chiropractic & Wellness, BaxterSazama Family Chiropractic & Wellness, Baxter               218-454-4545               218-454-4545
20% discount on all organic nutritional supplement, cleanse and all wellness products20% discount on all organic nutritional supplement, cleanse and all wellness products 

Medical
Optimum Cleaning, Pequot LakesOptimum Cleaning, Pequot Lakes		              218-568-8338		              218-568-8338
10% discount on carpet and duct cleaning10% discount on carpet and duct cleaning
ServiceMaster Clean, BaxterServiceMaster Clean, Baxter			               218-829-4076			               218-829-4076
10% off residental cleaning- does not include commercial or disaster restoration10% off residental cleaning- does not include commercial or disaster restoration
Stonehenge Property Care, BrainerdStonehenge Property Care, Brainerd		              218-839-7296		              218-839-7296
10% off any service (must show card to receive discount)10% off any service (must show card to receive discount)
The Light Depot, BaxterThe Light Depot, Baxter			               218-829-0770			               218-829-0770
10% discount on table & floor lamps, home accents & mirrors10% discount on table & floor lamps, home accents & mirrors

WE’RE ALL 
IN THIS 
TOGETHER.

Is your business interested in participating in theIs your business interested in participating in the

  Co-opCo-op Connections program? Sign up today. Simply call 877-563-3072 or  Connections program? Sign up today. Simply call 877-563-3072 or 
email janderson@cwpower.comemail janderson@cwpower.com
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Co-op Connections participating local businesses 

Anderson Dry Cleaners, BrainerdAnderson Dry Cleaners, Brainerd	                                218-829-5269	                                218-829-5269
20% discount on all services20% discount on all services  
Bear Trax Store and Hardware, Hillman	             320-277-3232Bear Trax Store and Hardware, Hillman	             320-277-3232
10% discount on bait10% discount on bait
BirgitBirgit’’s Jewelers, Brainerds Jewelers, Brainerd                     		              218-828-1126                     		              218-828-1126
20% off regular priced items or specials orders; 10% off repair, exclusions apply20% off regular priced items or specials orders; 10% off repair, exclusions apply
Black Pine Beach Resort, Pequot LakesBlack Pine Beach Resort, Pequot Lakes                               218-543-4714                               218-543-4714
10% off gift shop10% off gift shop
Boyd Lodge, CrosslakeBoyd Lodge, Crosslake		                                 218-543-4125		                                 218-543-4125
10% off gift shop, exclusions apply 10% off gift shop, exclusions apply 
Brainerd General RentalBrainerd General Rental		                                 218-828-2815		                                 218-828-2815
5% discount on party rentals5% discount on party rentals
Cashwise Liquor, Baxter & BrainerdCashwise Liquor, Baxter & Brainerd	                                218-829-9286	                                218-829-9286
15% discount on 3 or more bottles or boxes of wine, 10% off three bottles of liquor, 5% 15% discount on 3 or more bottles or boxes of wine, 10% off three bottles of liquor, 5% 
off all Craft Beer (not valid with other offers, discounts, or sales)off all Craft Beer (not valid with other offers, discounts, or sales)
Christina Johnson Photography, Little FallsChristina Johnson Photography, Little Falls                       320-630-1361                       320-630-1361
Free $30 print credit with paid sessionFree $30 print credit with paid session
Country Fabrics and Quilting, Brainerd	                                218-829-7273Country Fabrics and Quilting, Brainerd	                                218-829-7273
10% off regular priced fabric10% off regular priced fabric
Crystal Cleaners & Tailors, BrainerdCrystal Cleaners & Tailors, Brainerd	                                218-828-0337	                                218-828-0337
10% off dry cleaning (not valid on leather, sewing, rugs, featherbeds, laundry or other 10% off dry cleaning (not valid on leather, sewing, rugs, featherbeds, laundry or other 
discounts) Cash or Carry only.discounts) Cash or Carry only. 
Down to Earth Wood, Pine RiverDown to Earth Wood, Pine River	                                218-587-3696	                                218-587-3696
15% off standard furniture only. (excludes kitchen cabinets, bath vanities, and 15% off standard furniture only. (excludes kitchen cabinets, bath vanities, and 
customized furniture)customized furniture)
Executive Express, St. Cloud	Executive Express, St. Cloud	 	                                320-253-2226	                                320-253-2226
$3 off one way or $5 off round trip. Must go to www.executiveexpress.biz, click on book $3 off one way or $5 off round trip. Must go to www.executiveexpress.biz, click on book 
a reservation, click on Sign In and enter Group ID: cwpowera reservation, click on Sign In and enter Group ID: cwpower
Fuller Brush Company, BaxterFuller Brush Company, Baxter	                                218-825-7825	                                218-825-7825
5% discount5% discount
Karen’s Antiques & Things, Merrifield		              218-825-7355Karen’s Antiques & Things, Merrifield		              218-825-7355
10% discount on regular priced merchandise10% discount on regular priced merchandise
Midnight Sun Pools NMidnight Sun Pools N’’Spas, BrainerdSpas, Brainerd	                                218-833-1000	                                218-833-1000
$100 discount on new spa purchase, 10% discount on purchase of $50 or more $100 discount on new spa purchase, 10% discount on purchase of $50 or more 
chemicals.chemicals.
Mill Ave LiquorMill Ave Liquor			                                  218-829-2287			                                  218-829-2287
10% discount on wine10% discount on wine
Party World, BaxterParty World, Baxter		                                 218-828-2127		                                 218-828-2127
5% discount on all sales/rentals5% discount on all sales/rentals
PeoplePeople’’s Security, Brainerds Security, Brainerd	                                	             218-828-4828	                                	             218-828-4828
3 months free monitoring with system purchases (in addition to any other special)3 months free monitoring with system purchases (in addition to any other special)
{Photojenic} Photography, Brainerd{Photojenic} Photography, Brainerd	                                218-232-5878	                                218-232-5878
20% off photo sesson. Purchase a CD or digital downloads and receive a free 8x10 20% off photo sesson. Purchase a CD or digital downloads and receive a free 8x10 
(excludes specials)(excludes specials)
Pleasureland RV Outlet, BrainerdPleasureland RV Outlet, Brainerd	                                218-829-1709	                                218-829-1709
$100 discount on RV purchase; 10% discount on parts$100 discount on RV purchase; 10% discount on parts
Slumberland, BaxterSlumberland, Baxter		                                 218-829-8733		                                 218-829-8733
20% off all lamps (Baxter location only)20% off all lamps (Baxter location only)
Spirits of NisswaSpirits of Nisswa	                                                                    218-963-7488	                                                                    218-963-7488
15% discount on 3 or more bottles or boxes of wine (excluding sale items and 15% discount on 3 or more bottles or boxes of wine (excluding sale items and 
discounts)discounts)
Von HansonVon Hanson’’s Meat Market, Baxter s Meat Market, Baxter                     	             218-822-2888                    	             218-822-2888
$5.00 of 10# of ground beef$5.00 of 10# of ground beef
Watkins Products, BaxterWatkins Products, Baxter		                                218-825-7825		                                218-825-7825
10% discount on all items10% discount on all items
Westside Liquor, BaxterWestside Liquor, Baxter		                                218-822-4190		                                218-822-4190
15% off 3 bottles/boxes of wine; 10% off craft beer and liquor. No other discounts 15% off 3 bottles/boxes of wine; 10% off craft beer and liquor. No other discounts 
apply. apply. 

Retail

Discounts subject to change; some restrictions may apply; Discounts subject to change; some restrictions may apply; 
see see www.cwpower.comwww.cwpower.com for detailed offers.  for detailed offers. 

	

Looking out for you.

To help our members save money on goods and services of all kinds, 
we started the Co-op Connections program. Just take your Co-op 
Connections Card wherever you go. Pull it out anywhere you see a 
Co-op Connections sticker. And say hello to the savings.

The card is yours. The savings are yours. All because you’re a member of a Touchstone Energy 

cooperative. And we’re always looking out for you. To learn more, visit www.YourURL.coop.

GO BEYOND 
THE CARD.

Download the new Co-op 
Connections® app today!

 Our free app helps you save 
money locally, online or 
wherever you may roam.

My Co-op Card

*updated 7/19/23

https://www.andersoncleaners.com/
https://birgitsjewelers.com/
https://www.blackpinebeach.com/
https://boydlodge.com/
https://brainerdrental.com/
https://www.cashwise.com/CWstore7036
https://www.christinajohnsonphotography.com/
https://crystalcleanersandtailors.com/
https://www.downtoearthwood.com/
https://www.executiveexpress.biz/
https://fuller.com/
https://www.mnspas.com/
https://www.millaveliq.com/
https://partyworldbrainerd.com/
https://www.peoplessecurity.com/
https://www.photojenic-photography.net/
https://www.pleasurelandrv.com/
https://www.slumberland.com/stores/-s9-baxter-mn
https://spiritsofnisswa.com/
https://vonhansons.com/baxter/
https://www.watkins1868.com/our-consultants#locate-consultant
https://www.westsideliquor.com/
https://www.cwpower.com/

